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NC District Date Time Location 

NC 1 Tuesday, September 12 7:00 pm Meadowlark School Library, 2204 Fox Farm Road 

NC 2 Wednesday, September 13 5:30 pm West Elementary School Library, 1205 1st Ave. N.W. 

NC 8 Thursday, September 21 6:00 pm GF Prerelease Center Women’s Annex, 1019 15th St. N. 

NC 4 Thursday, September 28 6:30 pm Heritage Baptist Church, 900 52th St. N. 

NC 6 Wednesday, October 4 6:30 pm Sunnyside School Library, 1800 19th St. S. 

NC 3 Thursday, October 5 6:30 pm Riverview School Music Room, 100 Smelter Ave. N.W. 

NC 7 Monday, October 9 7:00 pm Civic Center Gibson Room, 2 Park Drive S. 

NC 9 Thursday, October 12 7:00 pm 1st Church of Nazarene, 1727 2nd Ave. S. parking lot entrance 

NC 5 Monday, October 16 7:00 pm GF Clinic Specialty Center Conference Rm, 3000 15th Ave. S. 

Council of 
Councils 

Tuesday, October 24 7:00 pm Civic Center Gibson Room, 2 Park Drive S. 

WHY ATTEND? 

You will have an opportunity to hear from the police, fire, city 
attorney, and municipal judge on the current state of public 
safety in Great Falls. They will also explain the impacts that 
passage or failure of the levy will have on residents. 
You can pick a meeting that fits your schedule. The meetings 
are open to residents of all Neighborhood Council Districts. 




